vl ATSE

14-01

14-02

14-03

14-04

14-05

14-06

14-07

14-08

14-09

14-10

14-11

14-12

14-13

14-14

14-15

14-16

14-17

14-18

14-19

14-20

14-21

14-22

14-23

14-24

14-25

14-26

14-27

DODGE/JEEP

ISUZUMED.DUTY

HYUNDAI

GM

BMW/AUDI

FORD

FORD

GM

DODGE

TOYOTA/LEXUS

MAZDA

AUDI/'VW/PORSCHE

GMC 2500/3500

GM

GM

FORD/MAZDA

DODGE/JEEP

GENERIC

AUDI

ZF5HP-19/FL/FLA

JAGUARXJS

GM

ALLISON

DODGE/CHRYSLER

NISSAN/INFINITY

GM “T” TRUCK

HYBRID TRAINING

Technical Service Information

2014 ATSG BULLETIN INDEX

42RLE

A465/AS68RC

F5AS50/A5GF1

6T40

ZF6HP19/09L

6F35

6FS0N

61.80/90

68RFE

A750E/F

RC4A-EL

SHP19FL/E/HL/A

ALLISON 1000

4L65E

61.50/80/90

FNRS5/SNRS

RE SERIES

CODES

01J

ZF5HP24

4T65E

1000/2000

AS68RC

RESRO05A

4L60E

MULTIPLE SOLENOID OR PRESSURE SWITCHDTC’S
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS NOW AVAILABLE
SLIPSIN3RD,4TH,STH

PRELIMINARY INFORMATION

PRELIMINARY INFORMATION

SLIPS ORFLARES IN4TH,5TH,6TH

PRELIMINARY INFORMATION

MULTIPLE SOLENOID PERFORMANCE DTC’S

VALVE BODY AND SOLENOID ASSEMBLY CHANGES
FORLATE 2010 AND UP

PRELIMINARY INFORMATION
CLIPAND TENSION SPRING LOCATIONS
VALVE BODY SMALLPARTS ID
P0708 TRS CIRCUIT HIGH
NUMBER FIVE CHECKBALL ELIMINATED
VALVE BODY IDENTIFICATION
SECONDARY VALVE BODY VARIATIONS
FORWARD CLUTCH FAILURE
OBDII GENERIC OR GLOBAL CODES
DTC 17114 GEAR RATIO
FIRM ENGAGEMENT INTO D HARSH COAST-DOWNSHIFTS
POOR 3-4 SHIFT- ERRATIC OPERATION - POSSIBLE P1722
TCC SOLENOID CIRCUIT CODES STORED
P2 PLANETARY CARRIER CHANGES

EARLY TCCAPPLYAND NO PTO OPERATION ORNO 5th,
6th, TCC APPLY

TURBINE SHAFT PUMP STATOR & TCC COMPATIBILITY
4L60E TRD MODEL CHANGES

HYBRID SAFETY & BASICS

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION SERVICE GROUP
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